
PICK UP
menu

Baked Goods 

Beverages

All Pick-up orders are served on quality 
disposable platters and bowls. All appropriate 
service ware is included with price. Advanced 
notice of 72 hours is preferred. All orders under 
$50.00 will be assessed a delivery fee of $10.00. 
All orders booked with less than 24 hour notice 
may be subject to a 20% late fee or $25.00.

Soft drinks | 2-liter 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, or Sierra Mist 
Bottled water | 10 oz    
Bottled water | 16.9 oz    
Bottled juices | 10 oz   
cranberry, orange, & apple

Joe to go coffee | 96 oz
serves 12 - 8 oz cups

Joe to go decaf coffee | 96 oz    
serves 12 - 8 oz cups

Joe to go hot water for tea | 96 oz   
serves 12 - 8 oz cups

$19.00 per dozen

$7.50 per dozen
$13.00 per dozen
$15.00 per dozen

$14.00 per dozen
$19.99 per dozen

$12.99 per dozen

$1.79 each
$1.35 each
$1.75 each
$1.75 each

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

Assorted bagels
(baker’s dozen served with cream cheese, butter, & assorted jellies)

Assorted mini muffin  
Assorted mini danish
Assorted mini scones 
(served with jam & whipped butter)

Mini cinnamon twists
Petite croissants 
(served with whipped butter & assorted jams)

Biscuits 
(served with whipped butter & jam)



Sandwiches & Salads

Pizza, Wings, & Things

Pita Platter | serves 10-12
comes with turkey, ham, roast beef, grilled vegetables & hummus, & chips

Sandwich Platter | serves 10-12
comes with turkey, ham, roast beef, grilled vegetables & hummus, & chips

Wrap Platter | serves 10-12
comes with turkey, ham, roast beef, grilled vegetables & hummus, & chips

Classic Deli Platter | serves 10-12  
Turkey, ham, roast beef, classic hummus, provolone, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, 

comes with chips, condiments & kaiser rolls

Mixed Green Salad | serves 10    
Olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, pepperoncini, and greens, comes with ranch, balsamic 

dressings & croutons

Chef’s Salad | serves 10
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and carrots, comes with ranch, balsamic dressings & croutons

Caesar Salad | serves 10 
romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, & Caesar dressing

Fresh Fruit Salad | serves 10

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$35.00

$36.00

$28.00

$32.00

$28.00

Full Sheet Pizza | 24 pieces  
Cheese
Pepperoni
Vegetable
Half Sheet Pizza | 12 pieces    
Cheese
Pepperoni
Vegetable
Chicken Wings | 20 wings
Served with celery, carrots, & bleu cheese

Chicken Tenders | 25 pieces
Served with celery, carrots, & bleu cheese

Macaroni and Cheese | serves 10-12

$27.99
$32.99
$35.99

$14.99
$17.99

$18.99
$30.00

$30.00

$30.00



Desserts
Dessert bar platter | serves 16-18
raspberry bars, lemon bars, & apple bars 

Deluxe dessert platter | serves 12-14 
Death by Magic bars, blondies, brownies, chippy chewy

Executive dessert platter | small serves 12-14 | large serves 24-28 
assorted mini cannoli & cream puffs (cinnamon, strawberry, & original)

Brownie platter | small serves 10-12 | large serves 24-28

Cookie platter | small serves 15 | large serves 24*

*2 cookies per guest

$21.00

$32.00
small $32.00
large $40.00
small $22.00
large $30.00
small $25.00
large $50.00

Snacks
Seasonal vegetables | small serves 10-12 | large serves 35-40  
choice of veggie dip or hummus

Fresh fruit | small serves 15  | large serves 30
in a colorful display

Niblet tray | small serves 13-17  | large serves 18-22
cubed cheeses, veggies and dip

Fruit & cheese tray | small serves 13-17  | large serves 18-22

Domestic Cheese & Crackers | small serves 15-20  | large serves 20-30

Chilled grilled vegetable platter | serves 20-24 

small $15.00
large $37.00
small $35.00
large $65.00
small $45.00
large $55.00

small 
$45=.00

large $55.00
small $40.00
large $55.00

$70.00




