# PICK UP menu

All Pick-up orders are served on quality disposable platters and bowls. All appropriate service ware is included with price. Advanced notice of 72 hours is preferred. All orders under \$50.00 will be assessed a delivery fee of \$10.00. All orders booked with less than 24 hour notice may be subject to a 20% late fee or \$25.00.

### **Baked Goods**

Assorted bagels	<sup>\$</sup> 19.00 per dozen
(baker's dozen served with cream cheese, butter, & assorted jellies)	
Assorted mini muffin	<sup>\$</sup> 7.50 per dozen
Assorted mini danish	\$13.00 per dozen
Assorted mini scones	\$15.00 per dozen
(served with jam & whipped butter)	
Mini cinnamon twists	<sup>\$</sup> 14.00 per dozen
Petite croissants	<sup>\$</sup> 19.99 per dozen
(served with whipped butter & assorted jams)	
Biscuits	<sup>\$</sup> 12.99 per dozen
(served with whipped butter & jam)	

#### Beverages

Soft drinks   2-liter	
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, or Sierra Mist	<sup>\$</sup> 1.79 each
Bottled water   10 oz	<sup>\$</sup> 1.35 each
Bottled water   16.9 oz	<sup>\$</sup> 1.75 each
Bottled juices   10 oz	<sup>\$</sup> 1.75 each
cranberry, orange, & apple	
Joe to go coffee   <i>96 oz</i>	<sup>\$</sup> 14.00
serves 12 - 8 oz cups	
Joe to go decaf coffee   96 oz	<sup>\$</sup> 14.00
serves 12 - 8 oz cups	
Joe to go hot water for tea   <i>96 oz</i>	<sup>\$</sup> 14.00
serves 12 - 8 oz cups	



#### Sandwiches & Salads

Pita Platter   <i>serves 10–12</i>	<sup>\$</sup> 45.00
comes with turkey, ham, roast beef, grilled vegetables & hummus, & chips	
Sandwich Platter   serves 10-12	\$45.00
comes with turkey, ham, roast beef, grilled vegetables & hummus, & chips	
Wrap Platter   <i>serves 10-12</i>	<sup>\$</sup> 45.00
comes with turkey, ham, roast beef, grilled vegetables & hummus, & chips	
Classic Deli Platter   <i>serves 10–12</i>	\$35.00
Turkey, ham, roast beef, classic hummus, provolone, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,	
comes with chips, condiments & kaiser rolls	
Mixed Green Salad   serves 10	\$36.00
Olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, pepperoncini, and greens, comes with ranch, balsamic	
dressings & croutons	
Chef's Salad   <i>serves 10</i>	\$28.00
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and carrots, comes with ranch, balsamic dressings & croutons	
Caesar Salad   <i>serves 10</i>	\$32.00
romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, & Caesar dressing	
Fresh Fruit Salad   <i>serves 10</i>	\$28.00

## Pizza, Wings, & Things

Full Sheet Pizza   24 pieces	
Cheese	<sup>\$</sup> 27.99
Pepperoni	<sup>\$</sup> 32.99
Vegetable	<sup>\$</sup> 35.99
Half Sheet Pizza   12 pieces	
Cheese	<sup>\$</sup> 14.99
Pepperoni	<sup>\$</sup> 17.99
Vegetable	<sup>\$</sup> 18.99
Chicken Wings   20 wings	\$30.00
Served with celery, carrots, & bleu cheese	
Chicken Tenders   25 pieces	\$30.00
Served with celery, carrots, & bleu cheese	
Macaroni and Cheese   serves 10-12	\$30.00



#### Desserts

Dessert bar platter | *serves 16-18* 

raspberry bars, lemon bars, & apple bars	\$21.00
Deluxe dessert platter   <i>serves 12-14</i>	
Death by Magic bars, blondies, brownies, chippy chewy	\$32.00
Executive dessert platter   <b>small</b> serves 12-14   <b>large</b> serves 24-28	small <sup>\$</sup> 32.00
assorted mini cannoli & cream puffs (cinnamon, strawberry, & original)	large <sup>\$</sup> 40.00
Brownie platter   <b>small</b> serves 10-12   <b>large</b> serves 24-28	small <sup>\$</sup> 22.00
	large <sup>\$</sup> 30.00
Cookie platter   <b>small</b> serves 15   <b>large</b> serves 24*	small <sup>\$</sup> 25.00
	large <sup>\$</sup> 50.00

\*2 cookies per guest

### Snacks

Seasonal vegetables   <b>small</b> <i>serves 10-12</i>   <b>large</b> <i>serves 35-40</i>	small <sup>\$</sup> 15.00
choice of veggie dip or hummus	large \$37.00
Fresh fruit   <b>small</b> serves 15   <b>large</b> serves 30	small <sup>\$</sup> 35.00
in a colorful display	large <sup>\$</sup> 65.00
Niblet tray small serves 13-17   large serves 18-22	small <sup>\$</sup> 45.00
cubed cheeses, veggies and dip	large <sup>\$</sup> 55.00
Fruit & cheese tray   <b>small</b> serves 13-17   <b>large</b> serves 18-22	small
	<sup>\$</sup> 45=.00
Domestic Cheese & Crackers   <b>small</b> serves 15-20   <b>large</b> serves 20-30	large <sup>\$</sup> 55.00
	small <sup>\$</sup> 40.00
Chilled grilled vegetable platter   <i>serves 20–24</i>	large <sup>\$</sup> 55.00
	\$70.00

